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95” Manual 
Part #: Z1000K 
Price: 272.00 each 
 

95” Electric 
Part #: Z2000K 
Price: 579.00 each 

 
 

99” Manual 
Part #: Z1028K 
Price: 272.00 each 
 

99” Electric 
Part #: Z1035K 
Price: 579.00 each 

   
 
 

95” 
 

Part #: Z1017 
 
Price: 111.00 each 

 
 
 

99” 
 

Part #: Z1017B 
 
Price: 116.00 each 

 
 
 

Chain Drive 95”  
 

Part #: Z2000D 
 
Price: 1060.00 each 

 
 

 
Chain Drive 99”  

 
Part #: Z1035D 
 
Price: 1067.00 each 

   
 
 

Direct Drive 95” 
 

Part #: Z1037 
 
Price: 1060.00 each 

 
 
 

Direct Drive 99” 
 

Part #: Z1037K 
 
Price: 1067.00 each 

 
 
 
Part #: Z1055 
Price: 495.00 each 
 

    
 
 
Part #: Z1055M 
Price: 288.00 each 

  

 
 

68” 
Part #: Z1009C 
Price: 76.00 each 
 

95” 
Part #: Z1009 
Price: 76.00 each 

 
 
 

99” 
 

Part #: Z1009B 
 
Price: 76.00 each 

   
 

68” 
Part #: Z1008C 
Price: 64.00 each 
 

95” 
Part #: Z1008 
Price: 64.00 each 

 
 

99” 
Part #: Z1008B 
Price: 64.00 each 

Side Drop Wind 
Deflector 

Part #: Z1060 
Price: Call for Quote 

 

Flat 
Complete Assembly 

Part #: Z1013C 
Price: 116.00 each 

Flat Spider Wheel 
Only 

Part #: Z1013 
Price: 16.60 each 

 
Bent 

Complete Assembly 
Part #: Z1014C 
Price: 119.00 each 
Bent Spider Wheel 

Only 
Part #: Z1013B 
Price: 18.70 each 

   
 
 

Chain Style 
 
Part #: Z1011 
Price: 110.00 each 

 
 
 

V-Belt Handle 
 
Part #: Z1012V 
Price: 71.00 each 
 

 
 

19” Piece 
Part #: Z1027A 
Price: 6.20 each 

22” Piece  
Part #: Z1027 
Price: 6.90 each 

 
 

14’ Piece 
Part #: Z1006 
Price: 52.00 each 
14’ w/ Master Link 
Part #: Z1006B 
Price: 53.00 each 

   
 

Chain 
 

Part #: Z2007 
 
Price: 3.75 per foot 
 

 
 

Master Link 
 

Part #: Z1007 
 
Price: 0.84 each                              

 
 
 
 
���� 

 
Part #: Z1041T 
 
Price: 90.00 each 

 
 
 
 

99”  
 

Part #: Z1041TB 
 
Price: 90.00 each 

   
 
 
 

95” 
 

Part #: Z1041 
 
Price: 77.00 each 

 
 
 
 

99” 
 

Part #: Z1041B 
 

Price: 77.00 each 
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*Includes: pulley shaft, 2 pulleys, 4 bearings, motor and 
with bracket *Includes: pulley shaft, 2 pulleys and 4 bearings 



Price: 0.84 each                               
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98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6001K 
 
Price: 48.00 each 

    
 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6000 
 
Price: 25.00 each 

 

 
 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6001 
 
Price: 48.00 each 

    
 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6001A 
 
Price: 25.00 each 

 

 
 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6002 
 
Price: 46.00 each 

    
 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6002A 
 
Price: 23.00 each 

 

 
 

98” / 104” 
 

18” Rise Part #: Z6033G 
Price: 87.00 each 
 
12” Rise  Part #: Z6032 
Price: 85.00 each 
 
6” Rise  Part #: Z6032C 
Price: 85.00 each 
 
Flat  Part #: Z6032E 
Price: 84.00 each 

 
 

 
98” Side Drop 

12” Rise 
 

Part #: Z6132 
Price: 89.00 each 
 

104” Side Drop 
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6133 
Price: 90.00 each 

   
 

98” / 104” 
 

18” Rise Part #: Z6033F 
Price: 46.00 each 
 
12” Rise Part #: Z6032A 
Price: 44.00 each 
 
6” Rise Part #: Z6032B 
Price: 44.00 each 
 
Flat Part #: Z6032D 
Price: 42.00 each 

 
 

 
98” Side Drop 

12” Rise 
 

Part #: Z6132A 
Price: 45.00 each 
 

104” Side Drop 
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6133A 
Price: 46.00 each 

 
 

 

98”  
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6101K 
 
Price: 52.00 each 

 
 

 

104”  
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6100B 
 
Price: 53.00 each 

   
 

 

98”  
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6100 
 
Price: 26.00 each 

 
 

 

104”  
12” Rise 

 
Part #: Z6100C 
 
Price: 27.00 each 

 
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6001L 
 
Price: 50.00 each 

    
 

98” / 104” 
 

Part #: Z6000A 
 
Price: 27.00 each 
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*First bow has a 12” rise to make tarp more aerodynamic 

Side Drop Bow End 
Part #: Z1019SD 
Price: 15.25 each 

Plastic Bow End 
Part #: Z1019 
Price: 13.50 each 



 
 
 

Complete 
 
Part #: Z5001 
 
Price: 33.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5001A 
 
Price: 28.00 each 
 

   
 
 

Complete 
 
Part #: Z5001B 
 
Price: 36.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5001D 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

 
 
 

Complete 
 

Part #: Z5002 
 
Price: 33.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5002A 
 
Price: 28.00 each 

   
 
 

Complete 
 

Part #: Z5002B 
 
Price: 36.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5002C 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

 
 
 

Complete 
 

Part #: Z7014 
 
Price: 35.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z7014A 
 
Price: 30.00 each 
 

   
 

 
Complete 

 
Part #: Z7014B 
 
Price: 37.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z7014C 
 
Price: 33.00 each 
 

 
 
 
 
Part #: Z4032 
 
Price: 58.00 each 

    
 
 
 
Part #: Z4033 
 
Price: 62.00 each 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
(A)  EZ Bow Bracket 
 
Part #: Z5012 
 
Price: 6.50 each 

 
 

(B)  Plastic Bow 
Sleeve 

 
Part #: Z5002P 
 
Price: 2.30 each 

   
 

Hinge 
 
Part #: Z5003 
 
Price: 8.80 each 

 
 
Plastic Runner Strip 

 
Part #: 109200 
 
Price: 2.50 per ft. 
 
 

 
 
 

Complete 
 

Part #: Z5001K 
 
Price: 33.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5000 
 
Price: 28.00 each 

   
 
 

Complete 
 

Part #: Z5000B 
 
Price: 36.00 each 

 
 
 

Bow Only 
 

Part #: Z5000C 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

EZ Bow Bracket 

EZ Bow Assembly View 

Bow For Over-Slung Hinge 

EZ Bow Assembly View 
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(A) 

(B) 



 
 
3” Driver Side w/ Bolt 
Part #: Z4001K 
Price: 17.00 each 
 
3” Pass. Side w/ Bolt 

Part #: Z4001KPS 
Price: 17.00 each 
 

3” Complete  
DS & PS  

Part #: Z4001T 
Price: 30.00 each 

 
 
6” Dr. Side w/ Bolt 

Part #: Z4000K 
Price: 17.00 each 
 
6” Pass. Side w/ Bolt 
Part #: Z4000KPS 
Price: 17.00 each 
 

6” Complete  
DS & PS  

Part #: Z4040 
Price: 30.00 each 

   
 
10” Dr. Side w/ Bolt 

Part #: Z4029 
Price: 21.00 each 
 
10” Pass. Side w/ Bolt 
Part #: Z4030 
Price: 21.00 each 
 

10” Complete  
DS & PS 

Part #: Z4015 
Price: 36.00 each 

 
 

 
Adjustable  

Anti-Lift Assembly 
Part #: Z1042A 
Price: 28.00 each 
 

Bracket Only 
Part #: Z1042 
Price: 22.00 each 

 
 

 
3” Driver Side 

 
Part #: Z4059 
Price: 16.40 each 
 

3” Passenger Side 
 

Part #: Z4059P 
Price: 16.40 each 

 
 
 

 
3” Complete 

 
Part #: Z4060 
 
Price: 33.00 each 

   
 

 
5” Driver Side 

 
Part #: Z4061 
Price: 16.40 each 
 

5” Passenger Side 
 

Part #: Z4061P 
Price: 16.40 each 
 

 
 

5” Complete 
Part #: Z4062 
Price: 33.00 each 
 
Slotted Bracket DS 

Part #: Z4050 
Price: 10.40 each 
 
Slotted Bracket PS 

Part #: Z4050P 
Price: 10.40 each 

 
 
 

3” Separate Anti-Lift 
Left   Part #: Z4004 
Right   Part #: Z4005 
Price: 11.00 each 
 
6” Separate Anti-Lift 
Left   Part #: Z4002 
Right   Part #: Z4003 
Price: 11.00 each  

 
 

10” Separate  
Anti-Lift 

Left   Part #: Z4021A 
Right Part #: Z4020A 
Price: 13.10 each 

 
10” Top Rail Lift  

Left  Part #: Z4022 
Right  Part #: Z4022 
Price: 13.00 each 
 

   
 
 
 

10”  
 

Part #: Z4026 
 
Price: 26.00 each 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Part #: Z4039 
 
Price: 7.50 each 

 
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
Part #: Z4013 
 
Price: 15.10 each 

 

 
 

Anti-Lift Extrusion 
Part #: Z4071 
Price: 13.00 each 
 
Anti-Lift Set (1 Anti-
Lift and 1 Bracket) 

Part #: Z4073 
Price: 8.75 each 

 
 
 
Anti-Lift Complete 

Kit (4 Sets) 
 

Part #: Z4077 
 
Price: 36.00 each 

   
 
 
 
Part #: Z4072 
 
Price: 6.20 each 
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(Anti-Lift not included) 
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Pulley with Tension 

Bolt Assembly 
 
Part #: Z7004 
 
Price: 27.30 each 

 
 
 

Pulley Only 
 

Part #: Z7004B 
 
Price: 21.70 each 

   
 

 
Pulley with Tension 

Bolt Assembly 
 

Part #: Z7004A 
 
Price: 29.00 each 

 
 

Front Pulley Only 
Part #: Z7025M 
Price:  21.70 each 
 

Rear Pulley Only 
Part #: Z7025 
Price:  21.70 each 

 
 
Complete with 4” 

Pulley 
Part #: Z7000K 
Price: 72.00 each 
Complete with 5” 

Pulley 
Part #: Z7000KNB 
Price: 74.00 each 

 
 

 
Bracket Only 

 
Part #: Z7006 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

   
 

Complete with 4” 
Pulley 

Part #: Z7001K 
Price: 72.00 each 

Complete with 5” 
Pulley 

Part #: Z7001KNB 
Price: 74.00 each 

 
 

 
Bracket Only 

 
Part #: Z7007 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

 
 
Complete with 4” 

Pulley 
Part #: Z7002K 
Price: 84.00 each 
 
Complete with 5” 

Pulley 
Part #: Z7002KNB 
Price: 87.00 each 

 
 
 
 

Bracket Only 
 

Part #: Z7008 
 
Price: 38.00 each 

   
 

Complete with 4” 
Pulley 

Part #: Z7003K 
Price: 84.00 each 
 

Complete with 5” 
Pulley 

Part #: Z7003KNB 
Price: 87.00 each 

 
 
 
 

Bracket Only 
 

Part #: Z7009 
 
Price: 38.00 each 

 
 

Front 7”  
Part #: Z1001I 
Price: 55.00 each 
 

Front 5”  
Part #: Z7005I 
Price: 47.00 each 

 
 

Rear 4”  
Part #: Z7004I 
Price: 40.00 each 
 

Rear 5”  
Part #: Z7005IR 
Price: 46.00 each 

   
 

 
V-Belt 

 
Part #: Z1006V 
 
Price: 47.00 each 

 
 

 
V-Belt Pulley 

 
Part #: Z1001V 
 
Price: 39.00 each 

 
 
 

 
Part #: Z1004 
 
Price: 48.00 each 

 
 
 

 

   
 
 

 
Part #: Z1004B 
 
Price: 52.00 each 

 

 
 
 
 

Part #: Z1001 
 
Price: 43.00 each 

 
 
 

 

   
 
 
 
Part #: Z4031 
 
Price: 4.30 each 
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Front 

Rear 



 
 

 
1/4” Stainless Steel 

Cable 
 

Part #: Z1014 
 
Price: 1.60 per foot 

 
 

 
Cable Clamps 

 
Part #: Z1015 
 
Price: 1.10 each 

   
 
 
 
Part #: Z5007 
 
Price: 11.00 each 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6 Gauge  
 
Part #: K0146 
 
Price: 1.35 per foot 
 

 
 

 
2 Gauge  

 
Part #: K0300 
Price: 3.90 per foot 
 

14 Gauge 
Part #: K014615 
Price: 0.70 per foot 

   
 
 

3/8” - 6 Gauge  
Battery Terminal 

Part #: K0145 
Price: 0.54 each 
 

3/8” - 2 Gauge  
Battery Terminal 

Part #: K01452 
Price: 1.00 each 

 
 

1/4” - 14 Gauge  
Motor Terminal 

Part #: K014514 
Price: 1.00 each 
 
1/4” Motor Terminal 
Part #: K01454 
Price: 0.54 each 
 
#10 Switch Terminal 
Part #: K0145R 
Price: 0.54 each 

 
 
 
 

(A) Gray-Set 
 

Part #: K0144 
 
Price: 18.50 each 

  
 
 
 

(B) Blue-Set 
 
Part #: K0144B 
 
Price: 26.00 each 

   
 
 

(C) Phillips 
(Horizontal) 

 
Part #: K0173 
 
Price: 32.00 each 

 
 
 

(C) Cole Hersee 
(Vertical) 

 
Part #: 1266 
 
Price: 32.00 each 

 
 

 
 

Set 
 

Part #: K0141 
 
Price: 75.00 each 

 
 
Front Plate (Steel) 

 
Part #: K0141A 
Price: 37.00 each 
 
Back Plate (Alum.) 

 
Part #: K0141D 
Price: 37.00 each 

   
 

 
 

Cole Hersee  
Monetary Switch 

 
Part #: K0176 
 
Price: 27.00 each 

 
 
 
 

Mounting Bracket 
For Switch 

 
Part #: K0181 
 
Price: 8.60 each  

 
 
 
 

Rocker Switch  
Assembly (Without 

Wire) 
 

Part #: K0176Q 
 
Price: 44.00 each 

 
 
 

Rocker Switch 
Only 

Part #: K0176SO 
Price: 5.50 each 
 

Rocker Switch 
Bracket 

Part #: K0176RSB 
Price: 1.45 each 

   
 
 
 

(A) Solenoid Box & 
Wireless Remote 

 
Part #: K0176R 
 
Price: 201.00 each 

 
 

 
(B) Solenoid Module 

 
Part #: K0176M 
Price: 30.00 each 
 

Solenoid Switch 
(With Wire) 

 
Part #: K0176QW 
Price: 61.00 each 

Top 

Bottom 
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(C) 

(B) 

(A) 
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(A) 

(B) 
Switch 

Bracket 



 
 

 
(A)  Standard Direct 

Drive Motor  
Part #: K0170TS 
Price: 310.00 each 
 
 
High Torque Cable 

Tarp Motor  
(For Side Drop) 

Part #: K0170AM 
Price: 396.00 each 

 
 

 
Chain Drive Motor 

Only 
Part #: Z2003 
Price: 265.00 each 
 
 

(B)  Chain Drive 
Motor With Torque  

Limiter 
Part #: Z4041 
Price: 308.00 each 

   
 
 
 
 

24 Tooth 1-1/2” 
Bore 

 
Part #: Z2006 
 
Price: 54.00 each 
 

 
 

 

10-Tooth Sprocket 
 

Part #: K013110 
Price: 5.20 each 
 
 
24-Tooth Sprocket 

with 1” Bore 
 

Part #: Z2001 
Price: 12.50 each 

 
 

 
 
 
Part #: Z2010 
 
Price: 17.20 each 

 
 
 
High Torque Cable 
Tarp Motor Brace 

 
Part #: Z2010A 
 
Price: 4.80 each 

   
 

 

(A)  Chain to Direct  
Part #: Z2009 
Price: 300.00 each 
 

(A, B)  Manual to 
Electric Inside 

Mount  
Part #: Z2002 
Price: 459.00 each 

 
 

 
 (A, C)  Manual to 
Electric Outside 

Mount 
 
Part #: Z2011 
 
Price: 484.00 each 

 
 
 
 

Driver Side 
 

Part #: Z4036 
 
Price: 22.00 each 

 
 
 
 

Passenger Side 
 
Part #: Z4037 
 
Price: 22.00 each 

   
 
 
 
 
 
Part #: Z4038 
 
Price: 22.00 each 

 

 
 
 

Round 
 

Part #: K0520 
 
Price: 28.00 each 

    
 
 

93” 
 

Part #: Z1010 
 

Price: 27.00 each 

 
 
 

99” 
 

Part #: Z1010B 
 
Price: 30.00 each 

 
 

 
 
 

Part #: K0LOGO 
 
Price: 9.90 each 

 
 
 

   
 
 

7” Chrome 
 

Part #: Z1003 
 
Price: 28.00 each 

 

Ramp must be cut according to bulkhead radius. 
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(For either side) 

(A) 

(B) 

(A) 

(B) 

(C) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Tarp Extends To Edge Of Bow With Memory Cable  
In Edge Of Tarp To Help Lift Between Bows 

Not Recommended For Trailers Or Bodies Over 38’ 

Available in Mesh or Vinyl  

Available in Vinyl Only  

Available in Vinyl Only  

Tarp Does Not Cross Top Rail 
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 Anti-Pollution Screen   Anti-Pollution Vinyl  Semi-Waterproof Vinyl Side-Drop 

Length Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

 TGS 
...NB 

TNGKS 
...NB 

TNGKES 
...NB 

TGAV 
...NB 

TNGKAV 
...NB 

TNGKEAV 
...NB 

TGV 
...NB 

TNGKV 
...NB 

TNGKEV 
...NB 

TNGD 
...NB 

TNGKD 
...NB 

TNGKED 
...NB 

15 114.00 921.00 1304.00 154.00 962.00 1358.00 202.00 977.00 1405.00 324.00 1407.00 1879.00 

16 120.00 929.00 1312.00 161.00 969.00 1367.00 212.00 987.00 1420.00 340.00 1424.00 1896.00 

17 125.00 936.00 1321.00 167.00 976.00 1375.00 223.00 1020.00 1434.00 357.00 1440.00 1945.00 

18 142.00 957.00 1345.00 174.00 990.00 1382.00 233.00 1052.00 1449.00 374.00 1456.00 1961.00 

19 149.00 970.00 1353.00 181.00 1006.00 1389.00 242.00 1063.00 1463.00 390.00 1475.00 2010.00 

20 158.00 1006.00 1368.00 194.00 1044.00 1431.00 257.00 1099.00 1483.00 413.00 1497.00 2033.00 

21 163.00 1014.00 1377.00 202.00 1054.00 1440.00 267.00 1109.00 1497.00 431.00 1513.00 2081.00 

22 168.00 1022.00 1386.00 208.00 1061.00 1448.00 277.00 1142.00 1512.00 447.00 1530.00 2099.00 

23 178.00 1057.00 1401.00 214.00 1095.00 1481.00 291.00 1178.00 1531.00 470.00 1553.00 2152.00 

24 184.00 1065.00 1410.00 222.00 1104.00 1489.00 302.00 1189.00 1545.00 486.00 1569.00 2169.00 

25 186.00 1092.00 1415.00 229.00 1137.00 1498.00 311.00 1199.00 1560.00  N/A   N/A  N/A  

26 191.00 1099.00 1424.00 235.00 1146.00 1506.00 320.00 1232.00 1576.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

27 200.00 1134.00 1437.00 242.00 1178.00 1512.00 332.00 1242.00 1589.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

28 205.00 1141.00 1447.00 249.00 1219.00 1519.00 341.00 1275.00 1604.00   N/A   N/A  N/A  

29 211.00 1149.00 1456.00 256.00 1229.00 1527.00 352.00 1284.00 1618.00  N/A    N/A   N/A 

30 220.00 1182.00 1470.00 281.00 1279.00 1553.00 362.00 1318.00 1633.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

31 226.00 1192.00 1479.00 289.00 1289.00 1560.00 371.00 1327.00 1648.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

32 234.00 1225.00 1490.00 295.00 1321.00 1593.00 382.00 1360.00 1662.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

33 239.00 1233.00 1499.00 302.00 1330.00 1600.00 391.00 1371.00 1678.00   N/A   N/A  N/A  

34 245.00 1241.00 1509.00 309.00 1340.00 1608.00 402.00 1403.00 1691.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

35 255.00 1275.00 1522.00 315.00 1372.00 1641.00 412.00 1413.00 1706.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

36 260.00 1283.00 1531.00 323.00 1381.00 1648.00 421.00 1446.00 1721.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

37 268.00 1317.00 1544.00 330.00 1413.00 1682.00 433.00 1456.00 1736.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

38 274.00 1324.00 1553.00 336.00 1422.00 1688.00 442.00 1488.00 1750.00   N/A  N/A    N/A 

  
Anti-Pollution (Vinyl)  

 
The Anti-Pollution Vinyl Tarp 
is designed for the containment 
only, of things such as; sand, 
gravel, rock, and coal.  In some 
states this tarp may also be 
used to cover asphalt.  The tarp 
itself will not extend over the 
top rail.   

 
Semi-Waterproof (Vinyl) 

 
The Semi-Waterproof Tarp is 
designed for asphalt applica-
tion.  Although this tarp is not 
100% waterproof, it will keep 
water off the load.  The tarp 
itself extends to the end of the 
bows which is one inch out-
side the top rail.   

 
Side-Drop 

 
The Side-drop Tarp is not wa-
terproof.  The tarp itself hangs 
6” below the top rail.  MOUN-
TAIN TARP only recom-
mends this tarp for bodies or 
trailers up to 38’ in length.   

 
Anti-Pollution (Screen) 

 
The Anti-Pollution Screen  
Tarp is designed for the con-
tainment only, of things such 
as: sand, gravel, rock, and 
coal.  The tarp itself will not 
extend over the top rail.   
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*For old style bow end Tarp-N-Go kits, remove “NB” from the part 
number when placing an order. Pricing will remain the same. 



 Anti-Pollution Screen   Anti-Pollution Vinyl  Semi-Waterproof Vinyl Side-Drop 

Length Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Manual 

Tarp & Kit 
Electric 

 TGS2 
...NB 

TNGKS2 
...NB 

TNGKES2 
...NB 

TGAV2 
...NB 

TNGKAV2 
...NB 

TNGKEAV2 
...NB 

TGV2 
...NB 

TNGKV2 
...NB 

TNGKEV2 
...NB 

TNGD2 
...NB 

TNGKD2 
...NB 

TNGKED2 
...NB 

15 118.00 938.00 1320.00 158.00 982.00 1378.00 208.00 994.00 1422.00 331.00 1434.00 1901.00 

16 123.00 946.00 1328.00 165.00 990.00 1383.00 217.00 1005.00 1440.00 349.00 1451.00 1922.00 

17 127.00 954.00 1337.00 172.00 997.00 1393.00 229.00 1039.00 1451.00 366.00 1467.00 1968.00 

18 145.00 976.00 1360.00 179.00 1012.00 1399.00 238.00 1072.00 1467.00 380.00 1487.00 1988.00 

19 151.00 990.00 1371.00 186.00 1026.00 1408.00 250.00 1083.00 1484.00 396.00 1502.00 2033.00 

20 161.00 1025.00 1384.00 200.00 1065.00 1450.00 264.00 1121.00 1505.00 424.00 1526.00 2059.00 

21 166.00 1033.00 1394.00 207.00 1076.00 1456.00 275.00 1128.00 1519.00 442.00 1542.00 2109.00 

22 174.00 1042.00 1404.00 214.00 1085.00 1467.00 285.00 1164.00 1532.00 459.00 1561.00 2126.00 

23 182.00 1077.00 1420.00 222.00 1115.00 1503.00 300.00 1202.00 1552.00 483.00 1584.00 2182.00 

24 187.00 1087.00 1428.00 230.00 1126.00 1511.00 311.00 1211.00 1570.00 500.00 1603.00 2199.00 

25 191.00 1113.00 1433.00 235.00 1159.00 1522.00 320.00 1223.00 1584.00  N/A    N/A  N/A  

26 196.00 1121.00 1444.00 242.00 1169.00 1528.00 332.00 1256.00 1596.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

27 204.00 1156.00 1456.00 251.00 1202.00 1533.00 341.00 1266.00 1614.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

28 210.00 1164.00 1466.00 257.00 1243.00 1539.00 352.00 1300.00 1629.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

29 216.00 1172.00 1477.00 264.00 1253.00 1550.00 362.00 1311.00 1640.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

30 226.00 1206.00 1489.00 291.00 1304.00 1574.00 372.00 1345.00 1660.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

31 232.00 1216.00 1499.00 298.00 1314.00 1584.00 384.00 1355.00 1670.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

32 240.00 1249.00 1512.00 306.00 1348.00 1614.00 393.00 1386.00 1691.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

33 245.00 1257.00 1519.00 311.00 1358.00 1623.00 406.00 1396.00 1700.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

34 252.00 1267.00 1530.00 319.00 1371.00 1630.00 414.00 1433.00 1720.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

35 260.00 1301.00 1543.00 327.00 1402.00 1665.00 425.00 1442.00 1731.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

36 266.00 1309.00 1553.00 334.00 1410.00 1670.00 435.00 1476.00 1750.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

37 277.00 1344.00 1566.00 341.00 1442.00 1707.00 447.00 1484.00 1759.00   N/A   N/A   N/A 

38 281.00 1352.00 1575.00 348.00 1454.00 1713.00 451.00 1512.00 1773.00   N/A  N/A    N/A 

  
Anti-Pollution (Vinyl)  

 
The Anti-Pollution Vinyl Tarp is 
designed for the containment 
only, of things such as; sand, 
gravel, rock, and coal.  In some 
states this tarp may also be used 
to cover asphalt.  The tarp itself 
will not extend over the top rail.   

 
Semi-Waterproof (Vinyl) 

 
The Semi-Waterproof Tarp is 
designed for asphalt applica-
tion.  Although this tarp is 
not 100% waterproof, it will 
keep water off the load.  The 
tarp itself extends to the end 
of the bows which is one 
inch outside the top rail.   

 
Side-Drop 

 
The Side-drop Tarp is not wa-
terproof.  The tarp itself hangs 
6” below the top rail.  MOUN-
TAIN TARP only recom-
mends this tarp for bodies or 
trailers up to 38’ in length.   

 
Anti-Pollution (Screen) 

 
The Anti-Pollution Screen  
Tarp is designed for the con-
tainment only, of things such 
as: sand, gravel, rock, and 
coal.  The tarp itself will not 
extend over the top rail.   
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*For old style bow end Tarp-N-Go kits, remove “NB” from the part 
number when placing an order. Pricing will remain the same. 



 Anti-Pollution Screen 96” Anti-Pollution Vinyl 96” Semi-Waterproof Vinyl 96” Side-Drop 96” 

 
Length 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

 TGTRS...NB TGTRKES...NB TGTRAV...NB TGTRKEAV...NB TGTRV...NB TGTRKEV...NB TGTRD...NB TGTRKED...NB 

28 205.00 2038.00 249.00 2104.00 342.00 2133.00 562.00 2154.00 

29 211.00 2063.00 256.00 2131.00 352.00 2161.00 577.00 2182.00 

30 220.00 2072.00 281.00 2154.00 362.00 2183.00 588.00 2206.00 

31 226.00 2098.00 289.00 2180.00 371.00 2210.00 602.00 2234.00 

32 234.00 2102.00 295.00 2185.00 382.00 2218.00 613.00 2240.00 

33 239.00 2128.00 302.00 2213.00 391.00 2245.00 629.00 2269.00 

34 245.00 2132.00 309.00 2217.00 402.00 2252.00 640.00 2276.00 

35 255.00 2158.00 315.00 2244.00 412.00 2279.00 655.00 2305.00 

36 260.00 2162.00 323.00 2250.00 421.00 2284.00 666.00 2310.00 

37 268.00 2187.00 330.00 2278.00 433.00 2312.00 682.00 2340.00 

38 274.00 2192.00 336.00 2282.00 442.00 2318.00 693.00 2345.00 

39 280.00 2216.00 342.00 2309.00 447.00 2345.00 707.00 2374.00 

40 283.00 2220.00 347.00 2315.00 453.00 2351.00 718.00 2381.00 

41 290.00 2247.00 356.00 2342.00 459.00 2378.00 734.00 2409.00 

42 293.00 2252.00 360.00 2347.00 465.00 2385.00 745.00 2416.00 

 Anti-Pollution Screen 102”  Anti-Pollution Vinyl 102”  Semi-Waterproof Vinyl 
102”  

 
Length 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

Tarp 
Only 

Tarp & Kit  
Electric 

 TGTRS2...NB TGTRKES2...NB TGTRAV2...NB TGTRKEAV2...NB TGTRV2...NB TGTRKEV2...NB TGTRD2...NB TGTRKED2...NB 

28 210.00 2065.00 257.00 2158.00 352.00 2163.00 575.00 2181.00 

29 216.00 2091.00 264.00 2161.00 362.00 2189.00 591.00 2210.00 

30 226.00 2100.00 291.00 2183.00 372.00 2213.00 602.00 2234.00 

31 232.00 2125.00 298.00 2211.00 384.00 2241.00 618.00 2263.00 

32 240.00 2130.00 306.00 2216.00 393.00 2247.00 628.00 2269.00 

33 245.00 2155.00 311.00 2241.00 406.00 2276.00 646.00 2299.00 

34 252.00 2161.00 319.00 2250.00 414.00 2282.00 656.00 2306.00 

35 260.00 2186.00 327.00 2277.00 425.00 2310.00 672.00 2335.00 

36 266.00 2190.00 334.00 2283.00 435.00 2315.00 683.00 2341.00 

37 277.00 2217.00 341.00 2310.00 447.00 2344.00 700.00 2347.00 

38 281.00 2221.00 348.00 2316.00 451.00 2349.00 710.00 2352.00 

39 287.00 2247.00 355.00 2344.00 456.00 2377.00 727.00 2382.00 

40 290.00 2253.00 360.00 2349.00 461.00 2384.00 737.00 2388.00 

41 297.00 2279.00 368.00 2377.00 471.00 2412.00 754.00 2417.00 

42 301.00 2284.00 373.00 2383.00 477.00 2418.00 765.00 2424.00 

 

Anti-Pollution (Screen) 
 
The Anti-Pollution Screen  
Tarp is designed for the con-
tainment only, of things such 
as: sand, gravel, rock, and 
coal.  The tarp itself will not 
extend over the top rail.   

Anti-Pollution (Vinyl)  
 

The Anti-Pollution Vinyl Tarp is 
designed for the containment 
only, of things such as; sand, 
gravel, rock, and coal.  In some 
states this tarp may also be used 
to cover asphalt.  The tarp itself 
will not extend over the top rail.   

Semi-Waterproof (Vinyl) 
 

The Semi-Waterproof Tarp is 
designed for asphalt applica-
tion.  Although this tarp is 
not 100% waterproof, it will 
keep water off the load.  The 
tarp itself extends to the end 
of the bows which is one 
inch outside the top rail.   

Side-Drop 
 

The Side-drop Tarp is not 
waterproof.  The tarp itself 
hangs 6” below the top rail.  
MOUNTAIN TARP only 
recommends this tarp for bod-
ies or trailers up to 38’ in 
length.   

Side-Drop 102”  
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*For old style bow end Tarp-N-Go kits, remove “NB” from the part number when placing an order. Pricing will remain the same. 


